May 09 2024 (21:09) India Rail Info

Kacheguda - Raxaul Special Fare Holi Special/07229Dx - Exp - SCR
KCG/Kacheguda to RXL/Raxaul Junction
39h 10m - 2056 km - 21 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KCG |Kacheguda 14:45 0 | 0 35 |489 |SCR
2 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 9 60 SCR
3 KZ) Kazipet Junction 17:10 17:12 2m |0 |1 138 (98 [286 |SCR
4 |RDM |Ramagundam 18:09 18:10 m [0 |1 231 (54 [170 [SCR
5 SKZR |[Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:30 19:31 Tm |0 (1 303 (31 |184 |SCR
6 BPQ (Balharshah 21:45 21:55 10m |0 |1 373 |76 |346 [CR

7 |SEGM [Sewagram Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 505 |54 (278 |CR

8 NGP |Nagpur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |0 |2 581 |56 [309 |CR

9 ET Itarsi Junction 06:35 06:45 10m |0 (2 880 |72 |329 [WCR
10 |[JBP Jabalpur 10:10 10:20 10m (0 (2 (1124 {91 |[411 [WCR
11 |KTE Katni Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |0 |2 1215 (59 (381 |WCR
12 [STA Satna Junction 13:05 13:10 5m |0 |2 1313 (72 [315 |WCR
13 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 14:15 14:17 2m |0 |2 1391 |57 |243 [NCR
14 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 15:55 16:00 5m |0 |2 1483 [35 |95 |[NCR

Junction
15 (DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:05 20:15 10m (0 |2 (1627 (77 |79 |[ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)

16 [BXR |Buxar 21:28 21:30 2m [0 (2 |1721 |68 |68 |ECR
17 |ARA  |AraJunction 22:30 22:32 2m |0 |2 |1789 |47 |59 |ECR
18 |PPTA [Patliputrajunction 23:30 23:40 10m (0 |2 1834|135 |53 |ECR
19 [HJP Hajipur Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |0 |3 1855 |54 |55 |ECR
20 [MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 01:20 01:50 30m 3 1909 (43 |57 |ECR
21 |SMI Sitamarhi Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |0 |3 1973 (44 |69 |ECR
22 |BGU |Bairgania 04:05 04:07 2m [0 (3 {2003 |30 |77 |ECR
23 |RXL |Raxaul Junction 05:55 0 |3 |2056 |- 80 |ECR

May 09 2024 (21:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




